Reduces Boiler Fuel Consumption
 & Carbon Footprint
Type HC – Horizontal Type:
Large Capacities
Type HVX:
For Small
Boiler Systems
Boiler Blowdown Heat Recovery Systems

WEBSITE:
Pg 1  Part Number Format
Pg 2  Madden H.R.S. Benefits
Pg 3-5   HV, HC, & HVX Model Overview
Pg 6  Performance & Savings Example
Pg 7-8   Product Selection & Dimensions
Pg 9  Common Ancillary Equipment
1317 PRINCETON BLVD,
ELKHART, IN, 45616
PH: (574) 295-4292
FAX: (574) 295-7562
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:
Page | 1
Madden Heat Recovery Systems
Part Numbering Format
Format: 1st - start with HV, HC, HX, or HVX. 2nd - add capacity number. 3rd - add ancillary equipment adders and
upgrades as necessary.
1.)       "HV" SERIES  2.)          "HC" SERIES  3.)        "HX" SERIES
VERTICAL, COMPACT  HORIZONTAL, HIGH CAPACITY  SMALL, EFFICIENT, COST
EFFECTIVE
BLOWDOWN CAPACITIES  BLOWDOWN CAPACITIES  BLOWDOWN CAPACITIES
"30" - 3,000 PPH  "40" - 4,000 PPH  "20" - 2,000 PPH *
"50" - 5,000 PPH  "80" - 8,000 PPH  "25" - 2,500 PPH *
"70" - 7,000 PPH  "120" - 12,000 PPH  "30" - 3,000 PPH *
"90" - 9,000 PPH  "160" - 16,000 PPH
"120" - 12,000 PPH  "200" - 20,000 PPH
  "240" - 24,000 PPH  4.)        "HVX" SERIES
  "280" - 28,000 PPH  HV / HX HYBRID
  "320" - 32,000 PPH
  "360" - 36,000 PPH  BLOWDOWN CAPACITIES
  "500" - 50,000 PPH  "15" - 1,500 PPH
*NOTE: HX series heat exchangers do not offer flash steam recovery.
-
OPTIONAL ANCILLARY EQUIPMENT 'ADDITIONS'
"H" - HIGH LEVEL ALARM SYSTEM, P/N HC002B, (HV & HC SERIES)
"I" -  CUSTOM FIT ISULATION JACKET, P/N HV50(CAPACITY)IJ, (ALL)
"A" - COPPER COIL HEAT EXCHANGER - shorter service life, more efficient BTU recovery (HV & HX SERIES)
"O" - MADDEN ORIFICE METER(S), P/N OM250_A OR OM650_A,  - for blowdown flow rate control.
"M" - INLET MANIFOLD, P/N HV310, 3" X 36", Sch 80, SA106 or A53, CS, up to (3) 1" FNPT connections.
-
OPTIONAL ANCILLARY EQUIPMENT 'UPGRADES'
"1" - EXTERNAL LEVEL CONTROLLER - Armstrong liquid lever drain trap, in lieu of Madden's standard internal
float and drain controller. (HC & HV SERIES)
"2" - ELEVATED STAND - 2" x 2" steel tubing frame connected to upper vessel for easy maintenance of lower
heat exchanger. (HV SERIES ONLY).
Full P/N Example:
HV50 − HIOM − 2
Page | 2
Madden Benefits